NP Navigator-3
FLASHAAR® – Wir machen Licht.
FLASHAAR® – We create light.
DATENBLATT
DATASHEET
PREMIUM
IP65IP65IP4048V
DC

sich auf das Leuchtmittel. In Kombination
mit Cover / Linsen kommt es zu material-
bedingtem Lichtverlust.
	 All information about the luminous flux
refers to the light source. In combination
with covers / lenses it comes to material-
related light loss.
**	Farbtemperatur auf Anfrage.
Colour temperature on request.
Übersicht Standardlängen & Wattagen
overview standard lengths & wattages
Übersicht der möglichen Sonderlängen & Wattagen  (nach Rücksprache)
overview of possible special lengths & wattages (after consultation)
IP40, IP65, IP65 Premium
product-nr. L (mm)* Watt**
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0112/###/### 112 0,96
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0212/###/### 212 1,92
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0311/###/### 311 2,88
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0411/###/### 411 3,84
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0510/###/### 510 4,80
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0610/###/### 610 5,76
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0710/###/### 710 6,72
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0809/###/### 809 7,68
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0909/###/### 909 8,64
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1008/###/### 1008 9,60
IP40, IP65, IP65 Premium
product-nr. L (mm)* Watt**
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0132/###/### 132 1,92
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0152/###/### 152 1,92
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0172/###/### 172 1,92
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0192/###/### 192 2,88
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0232/###/### 232 2,88
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0252/###/### 252 2,88
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0271/###/### 271 2,88
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0291/###/### 291 3,84
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0331/###/### 331 3,84
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0351/###/### 351 3,84
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0371/###/### 371 3,84
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0391/###/### 391 4,80
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0431/###/### 431 4,80
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0451/###/### 451 4,80
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0471/###/### 471 4,80
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0491/###/### 491 5,76
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0530/###/### 530 5,76
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0550/###/### 550 5,76
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0570/###/### 570 5,76
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0590/###/### 590 6,72
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0630/###/### 630 6,72
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0650/###/### 650 6,72
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0670/###/### 670 6,72
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0690/###/### 690 7,68
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0730/###/### 730 7,68
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0750/###/### 750 7,68
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0769/###/### 769 7,68
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0789/###/### 789 8,64
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0829/###/### 829 8,64
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0849/###/### 849 8,64
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0869/###/### 869 8,64
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0889/###/### 889 9,60
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0929/###/### 929 9,60
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0949/###/### 949 9,60
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0969/###/### 969 9,60
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/0989/###/### 989 10,56
IP40
product-nr. L (mm)* Watt**
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1108/###/### 1108 10,56
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1208/###/### 1208 11,52
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1307/###/### 1307 12,48
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1407/###/### 1407 13,44
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1506/###/### 1506 14,40
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1606/###/### 1606 15,36
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1706/###/### 1706 16,32
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1805/###/### 1805 17,28
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1905/###/### 1905 18,24
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/2004/###/### 2004 19,20
IP40
product-nr. L (mm)* Watt**
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1028/###/### 1028 10,56
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1048/###/### 1048 10,56
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1068/###/### 1068 10,56
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1088/###/### 1088 11,52
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1128/###/### 1128 11,52
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1148/###/### 1148 11,52
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1168/###/### 1168 11,52
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1188/###/### 1188 12,48
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1228/###/### 1228 12,48
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1248/###/### 1248 12,48
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1267/###/### 1267 12,48
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1287/###/### 1287 13,44
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1327/###/### 1327 13,44
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1347/###/### 1347 13,44
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1367/###/### 1367 13,44
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1387/###/### 1387 14,40
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1427/###/### 1427 14,40
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1447/###/### 1447 14,40
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1467/###/### 1467 14,40
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1487/###/### 1487 15,36
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1526/###/### 1526 15,36
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1546/###/### 1546 15,36
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1566/###/### 1566 15,36
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1586/###/### 1586 16,32
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1626/###/### 1626 16,32
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1646/###/### 1646 16,32
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1666/###/### 1666 16,32
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1686/###/### 1686 17,28
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1726/###/### 1726 17,28
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1746/###/### 1746 17,28
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1765/###/### 1765 17,28
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1785/###/### 1785 18,24
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1825/###/### 1825 18,24
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1845/###/### 1845 18,24
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1865/###/### 1865 18,24
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1885/###/### 1885 19,20
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1925/###/### 1925 19,20
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1945/###/### 1945 19,20
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1965/###/### 1965 19,20
NP/L1C/G1/14C/L1C/G1/1985/###/### 1985 20,16
*Achtung! Im Außenbereich (IP65 und IP65 Premium) ist maximal ein
Leuchteneinsatz in der Länge von 112 mm bis 1008 mm realisierbar.
*Attention!  In outdoor areas (IP65 and IP65 Premium), a maximum of one
luminaire insert can be realised in lengths from 112 mm to 1008 mm.